
 

INGLEWOOD COMMUNITY NURSERY & INFANT SCHOOL GOVERNORS MEMBERSHIP DETAILS 2023-2024 
 

 
NAME 
 
 

 
COMMITTEE MEMBERSHIP 

 
CATEGORY/TERM OF OFFICE 

 
E-MAIL ADDRESS 

Miss Deborah Boekestein 
 

FGB HEAD -  
Ex-officio 

head@inglewood-inf.cumbria.sch.uk  

Mrs Sarah Park Joint Chair of Governors 
FGB 

Parent 
03.07.23 – 03.07.26 

spark@inglewood-inf.cumbria.sch.uk 

Mr Emmanuel Boateng Joint Chair of Governors 
FGB 

Parent 
18.11.20 – 17.11.24 

eboateng@inglewood-inf.cumbria.sch.uk 
 

Mr Michael Boaden FGB Vice Chair of Governors Co-Opted 
27.09.22-26.09.26 

mboaden@inglewood-inf.cumbria.sch.uk 

Mr David Grimshaw FGB Co-Opted 
29.01.20- 28.01.24 

dgrimshaw@inglewood-inf.cumbria.sch.uk 

Miss Fiona Fletcher FGB Staff 
23.09.20- 22.09.24 

ffletcher@inglewood-inf.cumbria.sch.uk 
 

Mr David Cunliffe FGB Parent 
21.06.21 – 20.06.25 

dcunliffe@inglewood-inf.cumbria.sch.uk  

Observer  FGB Assistant Head 
Ex-officio 

rhind@inglewood-inf.cumbria.sch.uk 
 

LA Vacancy    

Co-opted vacancy    
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